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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

31. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.7.2014 - 11:45 Predtekmovanje
World Records 58.46 VAN DEN BURGH Cameron RSA London (GBR) 29.7.2012
Rek. SLO abs.moški 59.66 DUGONJIĆ Damir Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Kategorija A

1. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 1:13.94 494 B 34.96 38.98
2. STIRLING Christopher 02 SVV 1:23.08 348 R 39.31 43.77
3. ŽGOMBA Antonio 00 PK Arena 1:26.66 306 40.13 46.53
4. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:26.89 304 41.43 45.46
5. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:27.28 300 41.49 45.79
6. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:27.88 294 41.55 46.33
7. KUKIČ Matic 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:31.26 262 41.27 49.99
8. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:38.73 207 46.05 52.68

Kategorija B

1. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 1:11.77 540 A 33.44 38.33
2. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 1:12.90 515 B 34.20 38.70
3. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 1:14.61 481 B 35.28 39.33
4. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.18 434 B 36.67 40.51
5. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 1:17.45 430 B 37.42 40.03
6. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 1:18.76 408 B 37.46 41.30
7. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 1:21.60 367 R 38.24 43.36
8. HAREL Omer 99 Maccabi 1:24.40 332 38.89 45.51
9. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 1:30.00 274 42.09 47.91

Kategorija C

1. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 1:07.60 646 A 31.86 35.74
2. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 1:08.28 627 A 32.52 35.76
3. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 1:08.88 611 A 32.10 36.78
4. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 1:13.09 511 B 34.74 38.35

Odprto

1. DUGONJIĆ Damir 88 PK Fužinar 1:04.32 750 A 30.76 33.56
2. LOSCHI Moises Daniel 94 Veneto 1:05.47 711 A 30.84 34.63
3. NEVO Gal 87 Israel 1:07.07 662 A 31.75 35.32
4. MACEK Lukáš 96 Zlinsky 1:07.60 646 A 31.86 35.74
5. GIGLER Heiko 96 SVV 1:08.28 627 A 32.52 35.76
6. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 1:08.88 611 A 32.10 36.78
7. SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 98 PK Beta 1:11.77 540 A 33.44 38.33
8. RUČMAN TAVČAR Jakob 94 ŠD Riba 1:12.33 527 A 33.20 39.13
9. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 1:12.90 515 B 34.20 38.70

10. MOYAL Ori 97 Maccabi 1:13.09 511 B 34.74 38.35
11. BAKHTURIDZE Levani 00 Georgia 1:13.94 494 B 34.96 38.98
12. AVITAL Yair 98 Maccabi 1:14.61 481 B 35.28 39.33
13. ŠENICA Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 1:17.18 434 B 36.67 40.51
14. ZELANO Federico 98 Futura 1:17.45 430 B 37.42 40.03
15. HOČEVAR Matic 99 PK Olimpija 1:18.76 408 B 37.46 41.30
16. LATTARUOLO Federico 94 UISP 1:18.93 406 B 36.78 42.15
17. MDIVANI Saba 99 Georgia 1:21.60 367 R 38.24 43.36
18. STIRLING Christopher 02 SVV 1:23.08 348 R 39.31 43.77
19. HAREL Omer 99 Maccabi 1:24.40 332 38.89 45.51
20. ŽGOMBA Antonio 00 PK Arena 1:26.66 306 40.13 46.53
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

31. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

21. ŽVEGELJ Isak 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:26.89 304 41.43 45.46
22. MARČUN Miha 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:27.28 300 41.49 45.79
23. WOLTE SULA Val 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:27.88 294 41.55 46.33
24. SORELLA Ludovico 98 UISP 1:30.00 274 42.09 47.91
25. KUKIČ Matic 01 PK Gorenjska banka 1:31.26 262 41.27 49.99
26. HALKIČ Ervin 00 PK Gorenjska banka 1:38.73 207 46.05 52.68
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